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No 2 CHARLES-ARTIGUES Christophe

Pass 25 1:42.526 1 1:42.526 *

Pass 46 3:19.470 2 1:36.944 **

Pass 65 4:55.577 3 1:36.107 **

Pass 85 6:32.274 4 1:36.697

Pass 106 8:08.940 5 1:36.666

Pass 126 9:46.069 6 1:37.129

Pass 145 11:23.125 7 1:37.056

Pass 161 12:59.391 8 1:36.266

Pass 181 14:35.731 9 1:36.340

No 3 POMMIER Xavier

Pass 34 1:51.329 1 1:51.329 *

Pass 54 3:33.671 2 1:42.342 *

Pass 74 5:15.997 3 1:42.326 *

Pass 94 6:57.709 4 1:41.712 *

Pass 114 8:39.395 5 1:41.686 *

Pass 134 10:21.394 6 1:41.999

Pass 154 12:03.078 7 1:41.684 *

Pass 173 13:44.900 8 1:41.822

Pass 191 15:27.196 9 1:42.296

No 5 BELLANGER Thierry

Pass 39 1:55.968 1 1:55.968 *

Pass 60 3:44.722 2 1:48.754 *

Pass 80 5:31.823 3 1:47.101 *

Pass 100 7:18.755 4 1:46.932 *

Pass 120 9:06.058 5 1:47.303

Pass 140 10:52.821 6 1:46.763 *

Pass 159 12:38.946 7 1:46.125 *

Pass 178 14:25.071 8 1:46.125

Pass 197 16:11.361 9 1:46.290

No 6 PAILLARD Romain

Pass 33 1:50.343 1 1:50.343 *

Pass 53 3:32.364 2 1:42.021 *

Pass 73 5:14.577 3 1:42.213

Pass 93 6:56.437 4 1:41.860 *

Pass 113 8:37.831 5 1:41.394 *

Pass 133 10:19.203 6 1:41.372 *

Pass 152 12:00.359 7 1:41.156 *

Pass 171 13:41.931 8 1:41.572

Pass 188 15:24.386 9 1:42.455

No 8 COLLIN Bruno

Pass 41 1:59.994 1 1:59.994 *

Pass 61 3:50.066 2 1:50.072 *

Pass 81 5:40.309 3 1:50.243

Pass 101 7:31.994 4 1:51.685

Pass 122 9:22.700 5 1:50.706

Pass 142 11:13.487 6 1:50.787

Pass 165 13:06.597 7 1:53.110

Pass 185 14:58.586 8 1:51.989

No 9 SOMSON Herve

Pass 29 1:46.376 1 1:46.376 *

No 14 PINOT Nicolas

Pass 32 1:49.240 1 1:49.240 *

Pass 52 3:31.171 2 1:41.931 *

Pass 72 5:13.290 3 1:42.119

Pass 92 6:55.716 4 1:42.426

Pass 112 8:37.113 5 1:41.397 *

Pass 132 10:18.555 6 1:41.442

Pass 153 12:00.966 7 1:42.411

Pass 172 13:42.381 8 1:41.415

Pass 189 15:24.683 9 1:42.302

No 16 BARBIE-POMMIER Valérie

Pass 43 2:03.909 1 2:03.909 *

Pass 63 3:58.537 2 1:54.628 *

Pass 83 5:52.449 3 1:53.912 *

Pass 103 7:46.823 4 1:54.374

Pass 123 9:41.685 5 1:54.862

Pass 147 11:37.293 6 1:55.608

Pass 168 13:32.064 7 1:54.771

Pass 190 15:25.836 8 1:53.772 *

No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc

Pass 38 1:55.093 1 1:55.093 *

Pass 58 3:39.472 2 1:44.379 *

Pass 78 5:23.661 3 1:44.189 *

Pass 98 7:08.185 4 1:44.524

Pass 118 8:52.923 5 1:44.738

Pass 138 10:37.812 6 1:44.889

Pass 157 12:23.874 7 1:46.062

Pass 176 14:09.396 8 1:45.522

Pass 195 15:56.963 9 1:47.567

No 29 BARRIOT Jean Christophe

Pass 42 2:00.763 1 2:00.763 *

Pass 62 3:51.007 2 1:50.244 *

Pass 82 5:40.901 3 1:49.894 *

Pass 102 7:32.178 4 1:51.277

Pass 121 9:21.031 5 1:48.853 *

Pass 141 11:09.924 6 1:48.893

Pass 162 12:59.664 7 1:49.740

Pass 183 14:48.297 8 1:48.633 *
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No 34 MARTIN Philippe

Pass 44 2:04.708 1 2:04.708 *

Pass 64 3:59.382 2 1:54.674 *

Pass 84 5:54.238 3 1:54.856

Pass 104 7:50.166 4 1:55.928

Pass 127 9:46.714 5 1:56.548

Pass 149 11:41.523 6 1:54.809

Pass 169 13:36.435 7 1:54.912

Pass 193 15:31.998 8 1:55.563

No 39 WATREMEZ Matthieu

Pass 30 1:47.180 1 1:47.180 *

Pass 50 3:26.174 2 1:38.994 *

Pass 70 5:05.617 3 1:39.443

Pass 90 6:45.006 4 1:39.389

Pass 110 8:24.704 5 1:39.698

Pass 130 10:05.735 6 1:41.031

Pass 150 11:45.665 7 1:39.930

Pass 167 13:26.564 8 1:40.899

Pass 186 15:06.905 9 1:40.341

No 41 FAIVRE Thibaut

Pass 40 1:56.371 1 1:56.371 *

Pass 59 3:43.284 2 1:46.913 *

Pass 79 5:29.677 3 1:46.393 *

Pass 99 7:15.488 4 1:45.811 *

Pass 119 9:00.864 5 1:45.376 *

Pass 139 10:46.249 6 1:45.385

Pass 158 12:31.897 7 1:45.648

Pass 177 14:17.757 8 1:45.860

Pass 196 16:03.352 9 1:45.595

No 42 HACHE Grégory

Pass 36 1:52.178 1 1:52.178 *

Pass 57 3:35.467 2 1:43.289 *

Pass 76 5:17.527 3 1:42.060 *

Pass 96 6:59.201 4 1:41.674 *

Pass 116 8:40.961 5 1:41.760

Pass 136 10:22.665 6 1:41.704

No 59 BONDUELLE Tom

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry

Pass 35 1:51.538 1 1:51.538 *

Pass 55 3:34.798 2 1:43.260 *

Pass 75 5:17.229 3 1:42.431 *

Pass 97 7:00.442 4 1:43.213

Pass 117 8:43.493 5 1:43.051

Pass 137 10:27.004 6 1:43.511

Pass 156 12:11.726 7 1:44.722

Pass 175 13:56.430 8 1:44.704

Pass 194 15:42.612 9 1:46.182

No 69 HURON Randy

Pass 26 1:43.800 1 1:43.800 *

Pass 47 3:20.456 2 1:36.656 **

Pass 67 4:57.012 3 1:36.556 *

Pass 87 6:33.818 4 1:36.806

Pass 107 8:09.705 5 1:35.887 **

Pass 125 9:45.902 6 1:36.197

Pass 144 11:22.707 7 1:36.805

Pass 163 12:59.819 8 1:37.112

Pass 180 14:35.418 9 1:35.599 **

No 70 FITTE Guy

Pass 37 1:52.785 1 1:52.785 *

Pass 56 3:35.059 2 1:42.274 *

Pass 77 5:17.972 3 1:42.913

Pass 95 6:58.725 4 1:40.753 *

Pass 115 8:40.379 5 1:41.654

Pass 135 10:21.954 6 1:41.575

Pass 155 12:03.400 7 1:41.446

Pass 174 13:45.050 8 1:41.650

Pass 192 15:27.637 9 1:42.587

No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert

No 90 DELAURY Franck

Pass 28 1:45.877 1 1:45.877 *

Pass 49 3:23.624 2 1:37.747 *

Pass 69 5:01.786 3 1:38.162

Pass 89 6:40.179 4 1:38.393

Pass 109 8:18.944 5 1:38.765

Pass 129 9:58.584 6 1:39.640

Pass 148 11:38.639 7 1:40.055

Pass 166 13:18.484 8 1:39.845

Pass 184 14:57.998 9 1:39.514

No 95 LAFONT Benjamin

Pass 24 1:41.945 1 1:41.945 **

Pass 45 3:19.206 2 1:37.261 **

Pass 66 4:55.970 3 1:36.764 *

Pass 86 6:32.495 4 1:36.525 *

Pass 105 8:08.486 5 1:35.991 **

Pass 124 9:44.821 6 1:36.335

Pass 143 11:21.441 7 1:36.620

Pass 160 12:58.297 8 1:36.856

Pass 179 14:34.095 9 1:35.798 **

No 109 GORRE Raphael
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No 131 COLLET Olivier

Pass 27 1:44.811 1 1:44.811 *

Pass 48 3:21.844 2 1:37.033 *

Pass 68 4:58.680 3 1:36.836 *

Pass 88 6:35.410 4 1:36.730 *

Pass 108 8:12.052 5 1:36.642 *

Pass 128 9:48.610 6 1:36.558 *

Pass 146 11:26.335 7 1:37.725

Pass 164 13:03.198 8 1:36.863

Pass 182 14:41.464 9 1:38.266

No 219 SENGER Rémi

Pass 31 1:48.987 1 1:48.987 *

Pass 51 3:30.882 2 1:41.895 *

Pass 71 5:12.564 3 1:41.682 *

Pass 91 6:53.911 4 1:41.347 *

Pass 111 8:34.705 5 1:40.794 *

Pass 131 10:15.797 6 1:41.092

Pass 151 11:56.036 7 1:40.239 *

Pass 170 13:36.553 8 1:40.517

Pass 187 15:17.410 9 1:40.857


